Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinguished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes
Died in care
Lost in care
Shelter euthanasia
. Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUB';OTAL: O:I'HEk 6UTCOMES
! TOTAL OUTCOMES

' Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024)

Canines

Adult
207
118
11

12

348

Adult
220
60

22

302

Adult

32

32
334

o o o o o

In Shelter

97

Up to 5 months
41

29

36

27

0

0

0

15

148

Up to 5 months
89

Up to 5 months
4

0

1

0

5

95

In Shelter
139

© ©o ©o o © o o o

In Foster Care

38

Age Unknown

O O o o O o o o

Age Unknown

Age Unknown

(-] [- N ] o o O

In Foster Care

62

Total
135

. Total

248
147
47
39

15
496

Total
309
61

22

392
Total
4 }

23

0

37
1429

? ;Izﬁtal
20‘i



Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024)

Felines

Adult
119
99

12

-

o o © o

231

Adult
176
13

13

206

Adult

14

15
221

In Shelter
73

Up to 5 months
95
24
19

o O o O o

138

Up to 5 months
141

0

13

0

0

3

0

157

‘Up to 5 months

2
0
4
0
6

163

In Shelter
90

In Foster Care Total

66 139

Age Unknown Total

0 214

0 123

0 31

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

o] 0

0 369

Age Unknown Total

0 317

0 13

0 17

0 0

0 0

0 16

0 0

0 363
Age Unknown Total

0 3

0 0

0 18

0 0

0 21

0 1384

In Foster Care Total

35 125



Rabbits

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024) 10 1 11
Live Intake Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Stray/At Large 2 0 0 2
Relinquished by Owner 6 0 0 6
Transferred in from agency (in state) 1 0 0 1
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0 0 0 0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0 0 0 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 0 0 0
Impound/Seizure 0 0 0 0
Other Intakes 0 0 0 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 9 [} 0 9
Live Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Adoption 12 0 0 12
Returned to owner 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (international) 0 0 0 0
Returned to field 0 0 0 0
Other live outcome 0 0 0 ]
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 12 0 ] 12
‘Other Outcomes Adult :Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Died in care 1 V] 0 1
Lost in care 0 0 0 0
Shelter euthanasia ‘ 1 0 0 1
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES ] 0 0 2
TOTAL OUTCOMES 14 0 0 14
Vlrri Shélter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024) 5 1 6



Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
‘Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes
Died in care
Lostin care
Shelter euthanasia
“Owner Intended Euthanasia
. SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

- Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024)

Equines

Adult

> o [=] (=] (=] o [=) (=) [=] > o (=] o [=) o [=] < o (=)
a Q
£ <
=3 -~

o © © o o o

In Sheiter

Up to 5 months

© O O O o O o o ©O

Up to 5 months

© ©O o O o o o ©

Up to 5 months
0
0
0
]
0
0

In Shelter
0

In Foster Care

0

Age Unknown

© O O o O o o o o

Age Unknown

©C © O o o o o

Age Unknown
0]
0
0
0
0
0

In Foster Care

0

Total

Total

- OOOOOOOOE o O O O O O o o o
2 -3
g g

e © o' o'o o

Total



Small Mammals

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024) 5 1 6
Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large 5
Relinquished by Owner 34
Transferred in from agency (in state) 0
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
impound/Seizure 0
Other Intakes 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 39
Live Outcomes Total
Adoption 32
Returned to owner 0
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0
Transferred out to agency (international) 0
Returned to field 0
Other live outcome 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 32
Other Outcomes Total
Died in care 0
Lostin care 0
Shelter euthanasia 0
Owner intended Euthanasia 0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 0
' TOTAL OUTCOMES 32
In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024) 11 2 13



Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes
'Died in care
Lost in care
Shelter euthanasia
Owner Intended Euthanasia
. SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024)

Farm Animals

In Shelter

0

In Shelter
0

In Foster Care

0

In Foster Care

0

Total

Total

o O O O o o o

Total

o o O © ©o o

Total

o O o o o

Total



Birds

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024) 0 0 0

Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

wWw O O O O o O w o

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

-
-]
-
s

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

2 O o o O o o o

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes Total
Died in care

Lostin care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES

o O O O o o

 TOTAL OUTCOMES

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024) 3 0 3



Reptiles + Amphibians
In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024) 0 0 0

Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large 0
Relinquished by Owner 1
Transferred in from agency (In state)
Transferred in from agency {out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia

Impound/Seizure

o O O O o ©

Other Intakes
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 1

Live Outcomes Total
Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

o O O o O o o o

-
-]
=
L}

Other Outcomes
Died in care

"Lost in care

‘ Shelter euthanasia

; Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

o ©0 o o o o

In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024) 0 1 1

© 2024 by Shelterjuv. All RIghts Reserved.



