Canines

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024)		97	38	135
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	, Total
Stray/At Large	207	41	0	248
Relinquished by Owner	118	29	0	147
Transferred in from agency (in state)	11	36	0	47
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	12	27	0	39
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	15	0	15
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	348	148	0	496
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	220	89	0	309
Returned to owner	60	1	0	61
Transferred out to agency (in state)	22	0	0	22
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (international)	0	0	: 0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	302	90	0	392
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	4	0	4
ost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	32	1	0	33
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	32	5	0	37
TOTAL OUTCOMES	334	95	0	429
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024)		139	62	201

Felines

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024)		73	66	139
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	119	95	0	214
Relinquished by Owner	99	24	0	123
Transferred in from agency (in state)	12	19	0	31
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	1	0	0	1
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
mpound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	231	138	0	369
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	176	141	0	317
Returned to owner	13	0	0	13
Fransferred out to agency (in state)	4	13	0	17
Fransferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
ransferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	13	3	0	16
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	206	157	0	363
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	1	2	0	3
ost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	14	4	0	18
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
UBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	15	6	0	21
OTAL OUTCOMES	221	163	0	384
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024)		90	35	125

Rabbits

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024)		10	1	11
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	2	0	0	2
Relinquished by Owner	6	0	0	6
Transferred in from agency (in state)	1	0	0	1
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	9	0	0	9
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	12	0	0	12
Returned to owner	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (international)	O	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	. 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	12	0	0	12
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	1	0	0	1
ost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	∜ 1	0	0	1
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	2	0	0	2
OTAL OUTCOMES	14	0	0	14
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024)		5	1	6

Equines

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024)		0	0	0
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	0	0	0	0
Relinquished by Owner	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0 .	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	0	0	0	0
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	0	0	0	0
Returned to owner	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Fransferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	0	0	0
ost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
TOTAL OUTCOMES	0	Ō	0	0
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024)		0	0	0

Small Mammals

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024)	5	1	6
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			5
Relinquished by Owner			34
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			39
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			32
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			32
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			0
ost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
UBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
TOTAL OUTCOMES			32
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024)	11	2	13

Farm Animals

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024)	0	0	0
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			1
Relinquished by Owner			0
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			1
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			1
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			1
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			0
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
TOTAL OUTCOMES			1
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024)	0	0	0

Birds

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024)	0	0	0
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			0
Relinquished by Owner			3
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			3
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			0
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			0
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			0
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
TOTAL OUTCOMES			0
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024)	3	0	3

Reptiles + Amphibians

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2024)	0	0	0
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			0
Relinquished by Owner			1
Transferred in from agency (In state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			1
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			0
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			0
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			0
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
TOTAL OUTCOMES			0
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (01/31/2024)	0	1	1